
Category Ranking Women

1

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

F 40
29 Melanson-Begin Molly YTH F 40 38.70 FWC 2010 16 19 21 21 1 26 29 31 31 1 52 1

14 Dee Scarlett YTH F 40 37.00 EBW 2013 15 17 20 20 2 22 26 28 28 2 48 2

37 Lee Holiday YTH F 40 34.30 DYN 2011 10 12 14 14 3 14 16 18 18 3 32 3

43 Herr Heerit YTH F 40 23.90 EBW 2014 9 10 11 11 4 11 14 (16) 14 4 25 4

F 45
1 Fung Lexi YTH F 45 44.30 FWC 2010 32 35 38 38 1 42 45 48 48 1 86 1

F 49
32 Agtarap Charlotte YTH F 49 48.40 EBW 2010 35 37 39 39 1 47 49 51 51 1 90 1

5 Marshall Kylie YTH F 49, JR F 49 48.60 FWC 2006 32 (35) 35 35 2 42 45 48 48 2 83 2

F 55
21 Agtarap Madeleine YTH F 55, JR F 55 53.30 EBW 2008 38 41 43 43 1 50 52 54 54 2 97 1

12 Simpson Lainey YTH F 55, JR F 55 54.40 EBW 2008 38 41 (43) 41 2 52 55 (57) 55 1 96 2

22 Thoeny Emily YTH F 55, JR F 55 54.60 LWM 2008 27 29 (31) 29 3 35 37 40 40 3 69 3

30 Hinz Chloe YTH F 55 55.00 APX 2009 23 25 27 27 4 33 35 39 39 4 66 4

2 Chiu Samantha YTH F 55 52.30 APX 2011 22 24 26 26 5 28 29 (32) 29 5 55 5

F 64
7 vanKoeveringe Ani YTH F 64, JR F 64 61.80 EBW 2007 56 59 (62) 59 1 64 67 70 70 1 129 1

28 Cutler Olivia YTH F 64, JR F 64 61.20 UXX 2007 40 (43) (43) 40 2 52 53 55 55 2 95 2

F 71
42 Matthews-kott Leah JR F 71 67.20 FWC 2005 50 53 55 55 1 70 (73) 73 73 1 128 1

11 Roumieu Stella JR F 71 64.10 FWC 2005 48 51 54 54 2 59 (62) 62 62 2 116 2

F 76
40 Labrador Karyssa YTH F 76 73.60 FWC 2010 55 58 (61) 58 1 70 72 74 74 1 132 1

19 Gant Rachel YTH F 76, JR F 76 75.00 UXX 2006 40 42 (45) 42 3 67 69 (70) 69 2 111 2

24 Rodriguez Tahlia YTH F 76, JR F 76 74.40 VIK 2006 41 44 46 46 2 59 63 (65) 63 3 109 3

Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

B.W. TeamLot Last Name First Name Cat.



Category Ranking Men

1

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

M 49
33 Kofmansky Matthew YTH M 49 41.40 DYN 2010 22 24 25 25 2 28 31 33 33 1 58 1

39 Darwin Nicholas YTH M 49 40.50 FWC 2008 21 23 25 25 1 24 28 32 32 2 57 2

26 Herr Teghvir YTH M 49 33.90 EBW 2012 18 20 (23) 20 3 22 25 29 29 3 49 3

6 Lee Frederick YTH M 49 25.60 DYN 2015 (7) (9) 9 9 4 8 9 11 11 4 20 4

M 55
41 Lee Justin JR M 55 54.00 UBC 2004 62 66 (71) 66 1 72 76 80 80 1 146 1

3 Marshall Brody YTH M 55 51.10 FWC 2009 25 28 31 31 1 31 36 40 40 1 71 2

M 61
31 Akasaka Noah YTH M 61, JR M 61 60.30 CLD 2007 50 53 (56) 53 1 60 63 65 65 1 118 1

38 Brooks Lincoln YTH M 61 58.90 EBW 2010 32 (34) 34 34 2 (35) 37 39 39 2 73 2

M 67
20 Duckworth Reece YTH M 67 61.30 EBW 2009 36 38 40 40 1 42 46 50 50 3 90 1

16 Kwok Thomas YTH M 67 64.00 APX 2009 30 32 37 37 2 40 45 50 50 2 87 2

17 Rupasov Max YTH M 67 63.80 LWM 2010 26 28 30 30 3 30 33 (35) 33 4 63 3

4 Sin En Gir YTH M 67, JR M 67 67.00 UXX 2006 (84) (84) (86) - - 110 (115) (120) 110 1 - -

M 73
36 Lam Marcus JR M 73 69.60 DYN 2003 (95) (95) 95 95 1 (120) 120 (130) 120 1 215 1

25 Shang Nathaniel JR M 73 67.80 FWC 2005 65 68 (70) 68 2 87 (90) 92 92 2 160 2

15 Harrod Liam YTH M 73, JR M 73 69.20 FWC 2007 45 48 51 51 3 52 55 60 60 4 111 3

34 Dairon Liam YTH M 73, JR M 73 71.00 FWC 2008 41 45 48 48 4 55 59 63 63 3 111 4

13 Herr Jodhvir YTH M 73 70.40 EBW 2009 32 34 36 36 5 40 45 47 47 5 83 5

M 81
35 Bergeron Felix YTH M 81 74.50 VIK 2008 (78) 78 82 82 1 (96) 96 102 102 1 184 1

27 Pooni Jace YTH M 81 78.80 LIO 2009 54 57 (60) 57 2 75 79 81 81 2 138 2

M 89
8 Schellenberg John YTH M 89 88.80 UXX 2006 65 68 70 70 1 85 90 93 93 1 163 1

M 96
9 Gad Gat Nathan YTH M 96 92.60 EBW 2009 53 56 58 58 1 63 67 (70) 67 1 125 1

M 102
18 Kimoto Ryan JR M 102 96.40 EBW 2003 112 117 122 122 1 143 148 153 153 1 275 1

Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

B.W. TeamLot Last Name First Name Cat.



Sinclair  Ranking Women

1

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank
7 vanKoeveringe Ani YTH F 64 61.8 EBW 2007 56 59 (62) 59 64 67 70 70 129 171.073 167.473 1

42 Matthews-kott Leah JR F 71 67.2 FWC 2005 50 53 55 55 70 (73) 73 73 128 161.543 156.780 2

40 Labrador Karyssa YTH F 76 73.6 FWC 2010 55 58 (61) 58 70 72 74 74 132 158.722 156.246 3

11 Roumieu Stella JR F 71 64.1 FWC 2005 48 51 54 54 59 (62) 62 62 116 150.456 142.081 4

1 Fung Lexi YTH F 45 44.3 FWC 2010 32 35 38 38 42 45 48 48 86 145.575 143.668 5

21 Agtarap Madeleine YTH F 55 53.3 EBW 2008 38 41 43 43 50 52 54 54 97 142.046 138.915 6

32 Agtarap Charlotte YTH F 49 48.4 EBW 2010 35 37 39 39 47 49 51 51 90 141.727 140.368 7

12 Simpson Lainey YTH F 55 54.4 EBW 2008 38 41 (43) 41 52 55 (57) 55 96 138.547 137.483 8

19 Gant Rachel YTH F 76 75.0 UXX 2006 40 42 (45) 42 67 69 (70) 69 111 132.233 131.389 9

24 Rodriguez Tahlia YTH F 76 74.4 VIK 2006 41 44 46 46 59 63 (65) 63 109 130.364 129.022 10

5 Marshall Kylie YTH F 49 48.6 FWC 2006 32 (35) 35 35 42 45 48 48 83 130.281 129.450 11

28 Cutler Olivia YTH F 64 61.2 UXX 2007 40 (43) (43) 40 52 53 55 55 95 126.752 123.333 12

22 Thoeny Emily YTH F 55 54.6 LWM 2008 27 29 (31) 29 35 37 40 40 69 99.324 98.816 13

29 Melanson-Begin Molly YTH F 40 38.7 FWC 2010 16 19 21 21 26 29 31 31 52 99.304 86.869 14

14 Dee Scarlett YTH F 40 37.0 EBW 2013 15 17 20 20 22 26 28 28 48 95.678 80.187 15

30 Hinz Chloe YTH F 55 55.0 APX 2009 23 25 27 27 33 35 39 39 66 94.520 94.520 16

2 Chiu Samantha YTH F 55 52.3 APX 2011 22 24 26 26 28 29 (32) 29 55 81.658 78.766 17

43 Herr Heerit YTH F 40 23.9 EBW 2014 9 10 11 11 11 14 (16) 14 25 81.217 41.764 18

37 Lee Holiday YTH F 40 34.3 DYN 2011 10 12 14 14 14 16 18 18 32 68.779 53.458 19

Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total Sinclair

B.W. TeamLot Last Name First Name Cat.



Sinclair  Ranking Men

1

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank
18 Kimoto Ryan JR M 102 96.40 EBW 2003 112 117 122 122 143 148 153 153 275 309.208 302.765 1

36 Lam Marcus JR M 73 69.60 DYN 2003 (95) (95) 95 95 (120) 120 (130) 120 215 284.294 276.425 2

35 Bergeron Felix YTH M 81 74.50 VIK 2008 (78) 78 82 82 (96) 96 102 102 184 233.859 223.673 3

41 Lee Justin JR M 55 54.00 UBC 2004 62 66 (71) 66 72 76 80 80 146 229.824 226.626 4

25 Shang Nathaniel JR M 73 67.80 FWC 2005 65 68 (70) 68 87 (90) 92 92 160 214.991 205.711 5

8 Schellenberg John YTH M 89 88.80 UXX 2006 65 68 70 70 85 90 93 93 163 189.679 189.489 6

31 Akasaka Noah YTH M 61 60.30 CLD 2007 50 53 (56) 53 60 63 65 65 118 171.300 169.934 7

27 Pooni Jace YTH M 81 78.80 LIO 2009 54 57 (60) 57 75 79 81 81 138 170.146 167.755 8

15 Harrod Liam YTH M 73 69.20 FWC 2007 45 48 51 51 52 55 60 60 111 147.288 142.712 9

34 Dairon Liam YTH M 73 71.00 FWC 2008 41 45 48 48 55 59 63 63 111 145.038 142.712 10

9 Gad Gat Nathan YTH M 96 92.60 EBW 2009 53 56 58 58 63 67 (70) 67 125 142.854 140.779 11

20 Duckworth Reece YTH M 67 61.30 EBW 2009 36 38 40 40 42 46 50 50 90 129.173 121.833 12

16 Kwok Thomas YTH M 67 64.00 APX 2009 30 32 37 37 40 45 50 50 87 121.298 117.772 13

26 Herr Teghvir YTH M 49 33.90 EBW 2012 18 20 (23) 20 22 25 29 29 49 118.478 76.059 14

3 Marshall Brody YTH M 55 51.10 FWC 2009 25 28 31 31 31 36 40 40 71 116.732 110.208 15

39 Darwin Nicholas YTH M 49 40.50 FWC 2008 21 23 25 25 24 28 32 32 57 115.037 88.477 16

33 Kofmansky Matthew YTH M 49 41.40 DYN 2010 22 24 25 25 28 31 33 33 58 114.635 90.029 17

13 Herr Jodhvir YTH M 73 70.40 EBW 2009 32 34 36 36 40 45 47 47 83 109.000 106.713 18

38 Brooks Lincoln YTH M 61 58.90 EBW 2010 32 (34) 34 34 (35) 37 39 39 73 107.745 105.129 19

17 Rupasov Max YTH M 67 63.80 LWM 2010 26 28 30 30 30 33 (35) 33 63 88.018 85.283 20

6 Lee Frederick YTH M 49 25.60 DYN 2015 (8) (9) 9 9 8 9 11 11 20 67.086 31.045 21

4 Sin En Gir YTH M 67 67.00 UXX 2006 (84) (84) (86) - 110 (115) (120) 110 - - - -

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total Sinclair



Robi Ranking Women

1

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Robi Rank
7 vanKoeveringe Ani YTH F 64 61.80 EBW 2007-01-01 56 59 (62) 59 64 67 70 70 129 164.745 1

40 Labrador Karyssa YTH F 76 73.60 FWC 2010-01-01 55 58 (61) 58 70 72 74 74 132 160.395 2

7 vanKoeveringe Ani JR F 64 61.80 EBW 2007-01-01 56 59 (62) 59 64 67 70 70 129 127.156 3

42 Matthews-kott Leah JR F 71 67.20 FWC 2005-01-01 50 53 55 55 70 (73) 73 73 128 105.371 4

1 Fung Lexi YTH F 45 44.30 FWC 2010-01-01 32 35 38 38 42 45 48 48 86 100.000 5

21 Agtarap Madeleine YTH F 55 53.30 EBW 2008-01-01 38 41 43 43 50 52 54 54 97 95.030 6

12 Simpson Lainey YTH F 55 54.40 EBW 2008-01-01 38 41 (43) 41 52 55 (57) 55 96 91.814 7

19 Gant Rachel YTH F 76 75.00 UXX 2006-01-01 40 42 (45) 42 67 69 (70) 69 111 90.201 8

24 Rodriguez Tahlia YTH F 76 74.40 VIK 2006-01-01 41 44 46 46 59 63 (65) 63 109 84.914 9

32 Agtarap Charlotte YTH F 49 48.40 EBW 2010-01-01 35 37 39 39 47 49 51 51 90 83.560 10

11 Roumieu Stella JR F 71 64.10 FWC 2005-01-01 48 51 54 54 59 (62) 62 62 116 75.980 11

21 Agtarap Madeleine JR F 55 53.30 EBW 2008-01-01 38 41 43 43 50 52 54 54 97 75.651 12

12 Simpson Lainey JR F 55 54.40 EBW 2008-01-01 38 41 (43) 41 52 55 (57) 55 96 73.091 13

5 Marshall Kylie YTH F 49 48.60 FWC 2006-01-01 32 (35) 35 35 42 45 48 48 83 63.853 14

19 Gant Rachel JR F 76 75.00 UXX 2006-01-01 40 42 (45) 42 67 69 (70) 69 111 59.925 15

28 Cutler Olivia YTH F 64 61.20 UXX 2007-01-01 40 (43) (43) 40 52 53 55 55 95 59.627 16

24 Rodriguez Tahlia JR F 76 74.40 VIK 2006-01-01 41 44 46 46 59 63 (65) 63 109 56.413 17

5 Marshall Kylie JR F 49 48.60 FWC 2006-01-01 32 (35) 35 35 42 45 48 48 83 48.813 18

28 Cutler Olivia JR F 64 61.20 UXX 2007-01-01 40 (43) (43) 40 52 53 55 55 95 46.022 19

29 Melanson-Begin Molly YTH F 40 38.70 FWC 2010-01-01 16 19 21 21 26 29 31 31 52 42.036 20

14 Dee Scarlett YTH F 40 37.00 EBW 2013-01-01 15 17 20 20 22 26 28 28 48 32.222 21

22 Thoeny Emily YTH F 55 54.60 LWM 2008-01-01 27 29 (31) 29 35 37 40 40 69 30.653 22

30 Hinz Chloe YTH F 55 55.00 APX 2009-01-01 23 25 27 27 33 35 39 39 66 26.445 23

22 Thoeny Emily JR F 55 54.60 LWM 2008-01-01 27 29 (31) 29 35 37 40 40 69 24.402 24

2 Chiu Samantha YTH F 55 52.30 APX 2011-01-01 22 24 26 26 28 29 (32) 29 55 14.431 25

37 Lee Holiday YTH F 40 34.30 DYN 2011-01-01 10 12 14 14 14 16 18 18 32 8.379 26

43 Herr Heerit YTH F 40 23.90 EBW 2014-01-01 9 10 11 11 11 14 (16) 14 25 3.690 27

Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total Robi

B.W. TeamLot Last Name First Name Cat.



Robi Ranking Men

1

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Robi Rank
18 Kimoto Ryan JR M 102 96.40 EBW 2003-01-01 112 117 122 122 143 148 153 153 275 308.019 1

36 Lam Marcus JR M 73 69.60 DYN 2003-01-01 (95) (95) 95 95 (120) 120 (130) 120 215 203.892 2

35 Bergeron Felix YTH M 81 74.50 VIK 2008-01-01 (78) 78 82 82 (96) 96 102 102 184 148.052 3

41 Lee Justin JR M 55 54.00 UBC 2004-01-01 62 66 (71) 66 72 76 80 80 146 139.775 4

35 Bergeron Felix JR M 81 74.50 VIK 2008-01-01 (78) 78 82 82 (96) 96 102 102 184 96.472 5

25 Shang Nathaniel JR M 73 67.80 FWC 2005-01-01 65 68 (70) 68 87 (90) 92 92 160 76.408 6

8 Schellenberg John YTH M 89 88.80 UXX 2006-01-01 65 68 70 70 85 90 93 93 163 73.952 7

8 Schellenberg John JR M 89 88.80 UXX 2006-01-01 65 68 70 70 85 90 93 93 163 65.081 8

31 Akasaka Noah YTH M 61 60.30 CLD 2007-01-01 50 53 (56) 53 60 63 65 65 118 62.399 9

27 Pooni Jace YTH M 81 78.80 LIO 2009-01-01 54 57 (60) 57 75 79 81 81 138 56.935 10

31 Akasaka Noah JR M 61 60.30 CLD 2007-01-01 50 53 (56) 53 60 63 65 65 118 48.740 11

15 Harrod Liam YTH M 73 69.20 FWC 2007-01-01 45 48 51 51 52 55 60 60 111 34.437 12

34 Dairon Liam YTH M 73 71.00 FWC 2008-01-01 41 45 48 48 55 59 63 63 111 34.437 13

9 Gad Gat Nathan YTH M 96 92.60 EBW 2009-01-01 53 56 58 58 63 67 (70) 67 125 31.490 14

15 Harrod Liam JR M 73 69.20 FWC 2007-01-01 45 48 51 51 52 55 60 60 111 22.679 15

34 Dairon Liam JR M 73 71.00 FWC 2008-01-01 41 45 48 48 55 59 63 63 111 22.679 16

20 Duckworth Reece YTH M 67 61.30 EBW 2009-01-01 36 38 40 40 42 46 50 50 90 18.529 17

16 Kwok Thomas YTH M 67 64.00 APX 2009-01-01 30 32 37 37 40 45 50 50 87 16.555 18

3 Marshall Brody YTH M 55 51.10 FWC 2009-01-01 25 28 31 31 31 36 40 40 71 15.687 19

13 Herr Jodhvir YTH M 73 70.40 EBW 2009-01-01 32 34 36 36 40 45 47 47 83 13.111 20

38 Brooks Lincoln YTH M 61 58.90 EBW 2010-01-01 32 (34) 34 34 (35) 37 39 39 73 12.658 21

33 Kofmansky Matthew YTH M 49 41.40 DYN 2010-01-01 22 24 25 25 28 31 33 33 58 11.751 22

39 Darwin Nicholas YTH M 49 40.50 FWC 2008-01-01 21 23 25 25 24 28 32 32 57 11.091 23

26 Herr Teghvir YTH M 49 33.90 EBW 2012-01-01 18 20 (23) 20 22 25 29 29 49 6.711 24

17 Rupasov Max YTH M 67 63.80 LWM 2010-01-01 26 28 30 30 30 33 (35) 33 63 5.666 25

6 Lee Frederick YTH M 49 25.60 DYN 2015-01-01 (8) (9) 9 9 8 9 11 11 20 0.342 26

4 Sin En Gir JR M 67 67.00 UXX 2006-01-01 (84) (84) (86) - 110 (115) (120) 110 - - 27

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total Robi



Team Ranking (Total) Men+Women

1

Men+Women - Team Ranking (Total)
Best Team 3 male + 3 female with at least one youth and one junior male and one youth and one junior female, IWF Point system scoring.

Team Points Rank Men Women
APX - - -
CLD - - -
DYN - - -
EBW 168 1 3 3
FWC 151 2 3 3
LIO - - -
LWM - - -
UBC - - -
UXX - - -
VIK - - -

Details per Athlete

Team Last Name First Name Gender B.W. Team Total Rank (Total) Points (Total)
Rank within 
Team

Points scored 
for Team

EBW Charlotte Agtarap F 48.40 EBW_F 90 1 28 1 28
EBW Madeleine Agtarap F 53.30 EBW_F 97 1 28 2 28
EBW Ani vanKoeveringe F 61.80 EBW_F 129 1 28 3 28
EBW Reece Duckworth M 61.30 EBW_M 90 1 28 1 28
EBW Gat Nathan Gad M 92.60 EBW_M 125 1 28 2 28
EBW Ryan Kimoto M 96.40 EBW_M 275 1 28 3 28
FWC Lexi Fung F 44.30 FWC_F 86 1 28 1 28
FWC Karyssa Labrador F 73.60 FWC_F 132 1 28 2 28
FWC Stella Roumieu F 64.10 FWC_F 116 2 25 3 25
FWC Liam Harrod M 69.20 FWC_M 111 3 23 2 23
FWC Nathaniel Shang M 67.80 FWC_M 160 2 25 1 25
FWC Liam Dairon M 71.00 FWC_M 111 4 22 3 22

Number of Athletes 41
Number of Teams 2
Men per Team 3
Women per Team 3


